PERRLERMC, ERSCII, EREISCE and 

ERSCIDME are expected to have positive 

impact on gainful employment, 

sustainable livelihood and poverty 

alleviation. 

Data Analysis 

Out of the three hundred and fifty (350) 

questionnaires administered only three 

hundred and eleven (311) were completed 

and returned. The tables below present the 

data evaluation results: 

Section ‘A’ (Econometric results presentations and discussion of Findings) 

OLS Analysis of business education program on gainful employment among selected